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Nybolig Juleturnering december 2019

Navn

Andreas Andersen - Ib Axelsen

Britta Taulbjerg - Karen Just

Anni Andersen - Peter Tingholm
Anne Braemer - Svend Egon Nielsen
Hedvig Valsted - Kristian Valsted
Anne Grethe Sgrensen - Asger Busch Laursen
Arne Juhl Nielsen - Ingelise Palner
Henning Stokbro - Rita Hornsleth
Johanne Stensgaard - Vibeke Madsen
Bente Mogensen . Hardy Mogensen
Lis Sindberg - Tinne Dresler

Klavs Hansen - Ib Jensen

Frede Dahl - Lene Bruun Thomsen
Anker Mgrk Thomsen - Poul Mathiasen
Erik Frederiksen - Jette Frederiksen
Niels Randbak - Poul Nielsen

Kirsten Fgns - Trine Foged

Bodil Hpegh - Mette Hgegh

Dorrit Liin Hansen - Jan Nielsen
Annette Boesen - Brita Rosborg Wegener
Ingelise Vorre Meister - Birte Saksg
Herdis Hassager - Inge Rasmussen
Bodil Brandt - Glennie Mansson

Birthe Bgtkjaer - Lis Reinholdt Knudsen

Ebbe Hald- Petersen - Helle Hald Petersen
Verner Holm - Jens Poulsen Nielsen

Kaj Klitten Jensen - Peder Tvaermose

Ellis Schultz - Henrik Schultz

Bent Skovfoged Olsen - Mogens Lindekilde
Ellen Ankjeer Rasmussen - Kirsten Andersen
Bjarne Svenningsen - Peter Bjgrn Andersen
Henrik Dupont - Peter Glgde

Ole Sommer - Tove Sommer

Kirsten Sgrensen - Merete Klokkerholm
Lars Bo Christensen - Niels Bo Christensen
Marianne Sgnderskov - Oda Nielsen

Red
Bla
Grgn
Violet

275
262
250
244
240
228
218
198
193
187
181
164

314
262
250
244
240
228
218
198
193
187
181
164

276
264
259
259
248
227
209
199
187
175
173
164

Plac.
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Praemiegruppe 1
Praemiegruppe 2
Praemiegruppe 3
Praemiegruppe 4



